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THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

14 - Kreisklasse 120 Wurf KKV Greiz, Spieljahr 2023/2024

PI

Name

Hofmann, Max
Hofmann, Philipp
Schaeffer, Heiko
Jacob, Lenny
Griitzmann, Kuno
Frohlich, Kevin
Mittmann, Markus
Rohn, Daniel

Hofmann, Manuel

m/w

Alter

28

37

35

18

58

25

22

34

34

LSV Wolfersdorf II

LSV Wolfersdorf Il

LSV Wolfersdorf Il

LSV Wolfersdorf Il

LSV Wolfersdorf Il

LSV Wolfersdorf II

LSV Wolfersdorf Il

LSV Wolfersdorf II

LSV Wolfersdorf Il

Sp

286,0
297,9
346,2
322,3
216,0
303,0
341,0

0,0

0,0

209,5
191,9
136,1
141,0
2287
111,0
1425
489,0

0,0

@ gesamt

F G
10,3 4955
10,1 4898
13,8 4823
14,5 463,3
11,0 4447
19,7 414,0
18,5 4835
0,0 489,0
0,0 0,0

Sp

336,7
340,3
340,2
318,0
321,0
290,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

152,3
144,0
126,4
135,0
112,0
99,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

@ zuhause

F G
11,7  489,0
133 4843
152  466,6
15,5 453,0
13,0 433,0
20,5 389,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

Sp

235,3
255,5
353,8
326,5
163,5
329,0
341,0

0,0

0,0

266,7
239,8
148,3
147,0
287,0
135,0
142,5
489,0

0,0

@ auswarts
F G
9,0 5020
70 4953
12,0 502,0
13,5 473,5
10,0 450,5
18,0  464,0
18,5 4835
0,0 489,0
0,0 0,0
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